
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Thursday, November 10, 2011 9:41 PM 
Bella Klein 

R. 

no, =t was charged to my business visa already..the one you =ay 

On Nov 10, 2011, at 4:39 PM, Bella Klein =rote: 

i will enter in to your =etty cash and give you a check for it. 
txs 

On Nov 10, =011, at 4:36 PM, wrote: 

here is a charge for outdoor =sj furniture which went on my chase visa card for =4,283.96 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Witt, Judy" 

Subject: RE: 

Date: November 10, 2011 =:23:56 PM EST 

To 

=br> 

Received and attached is the =onfirmation: 

Thank You, 

Judy Witt 
Senior Claims =pecialist 
FurnitureBrands 

 Ori inal Messa e 
From: 
Sent: Thursday, November 10, 2011 12:S4 =M 
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To: Witt, Ju 
Subject: Re 

Thank you Judy. = faxed over my credit card details last night. I just want to confirm =hey were 
received. Also, is it possible to get a breakdown and =onfirmation of my order from you with prices for each piece, etc, 
so I =now my order is exactly as it should be? 

Many thanks, =br 

On Nov 9, 2011, at 11:47 AM, Witt, Judy =rote: 

I attached a new letter with =orrected e-mail. 

Judy =itt 

Senior Claims =pecialist 

FurnitureBrands =br> 

Original =essage 

From: Witt, Judy =br> 

Sent: Wednesday, November 09, =011 10:44 AM 

To: 

Subject: RE -
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Attached is the =WO letter with the amount that is due and attached is Ach or =I-edit 
Card forms for payment. 

Thank =ou, 

Judy =itt 

Senior Claims =pecialist 

FurnitureBrands =br> 

 Original =essage 

From:

Sent:=Wednesday, November 09, 2011 10:39 AM 

To: Witt, Judy 

Subject: 

Hi Judy, =br> 

This i I just received your voicemail. Here is my 
email if you can =onfirm you received this OK. Thanks! 
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Best, 

<CC Receipt 7990731- $4283.96.htm> 

<=r> 
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